GIRNE AMERICAN UNIVERSITY 

FACULTY OF BUSINESS & ECONOMICS

DEPARTMENT OF MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

Exams Will Hold Same Day, Time And Classroom As In Lectures

	EXAM TIMETABLE for 2023/2024 FALL


	
	
	TUESDAY
	WEDNESDAY
	THURSDAY
	FRIDAY

	9-10
	
	CIS309 (MA) FL101

CIS420 (AS) FL102
	CIS 313 (AS) FL102
	CIS307 (MA) FL101

CIS415 (AS) FL102


	

	10-11
	
	
	
	
	

	11-12
	
	
	
	
	

	12-13
	
	
	
	

	

	13-14
	
	CIS209 (JS) Vision

	CIS207 (MA)
	
	CIS301 (JS) FL101 & FL102


Kindly note that CIS207 examination will not hold on the 22nd of November, but rather on the 29th of November.
